27.01.39. Garmisch

vertical drop: 140 m
number of gates: 35
started: 14

finished: 12

1. Christel Cranz

AN D

[ BN

. May Nilsson
. Lisl Hofferer

. Erna Steuri
. Hilde Walter
. Nicole Villan

. Erika Kofler
. Irmgard Derschmidt
. Rosemarie Proxauf
. Helga Goedl
11.
12.

Elfriede Pembauer
Annelise Proxauf

DNF:

Kaethe Grasegger
Traudl Amman

GER

SWE
GER

SUI
GER*
FRA

GER

GER*
GER*
GER*
GER*
GER*

GER,
GER.

Slalom, women

66.2

64.8
66.3

69.0
73.6
76.8

82.7
86.9

63.7

68.4
67.4

81.8
81.3
78.7s

81.2
72.1s

129.9

133.2
133.7

150.8
154.9
155.5

163.9
165.0
167.9
171.8
175.0
185.0



1. May Nilsson

2. Christl Cranz
3. Lisl Hoferer

4. Erna Steuri

1 run

SWE

GER
GER

SUI

64.8

66.2
66.3

69.0

1. Christl Cranz

2. Lisl Hoferer

3. May Nilsson

2™ ryn

GER 63.7

GER 674

SWE 684



